SCA-2
PCB Mount Receptacles
422
Above Board Electronics • 800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343 • AboveBoardElectronics.com
LR49571 E60980
DESCRIPTION/APPLICATION
Thomas & Betts SCA-2 connectors
are designed for direct attachment of

PCB HOLE PATTERNS: See page 424
LR49571 E60980
SCA-2 Solder Termination Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
DIMENSIONS STANDARD LOW PROFILE HIGH PROFILE
SIZE TAIL LENGTH GG=11,5 [.453] GG=17,5 [.689]
AA BB CC DD EE FF JJ HH=9,85 [.388] HH=15,85 [.624]
1,78 [.070] T1R040ST291 T2R040ST291
2,79 [.110] T1R040ST292 T2R040ST292
40 43,60 29,67 26,03 40,20 34,11 24,13 3,18 [.125] T1R040ST293 T2R040ST293[1.717] [1.168] [1.025] [1.583] [1.343] [.950]
4,06 [.160] T1R040ST294 T2R040ST294
4,57 [.180] T1R040ST295 T2R040ST295
1,78 [.070] T1R080ST291 T2R080ST291
2,79 [.110] T1R080ST292 T2R080ST292
80 69,00 55,07 51,43 65,60 59,51 49,53 3,18 [.125] T1R080ST293 T2R080ST293[2.717] [2.168] [2.025] [2.583] [2.343] [1.950]
4,06 [.160] T1R080ST294 T2R080ST294
4,57 [.180] T1R080ST295 T2R080ST295
Insertion Block
40 pos.  160500704001
80 pos.  160500708001